
N O T I F I C A T I O N    O F    T H E   G U J A R A T   U N I V E R S I T Y 

No. Exam. ‘4-A’/ 8997 /of 2022 

Integrated Master of Business Administration (Public Health and Hospital 

Management)   

Institute of Defence Studies and Research (IDSR) &  

B. K. School of Professional and Management Studies,  

Semester-II, (I-MBA) May-2022 Exam  

 

Candidates for the above examination are requested to be present at respective place of 

examination, fifteen minutes before the time of examination.  

They are forbidden to take any book or any kind of hand written/typed /printed material, 

programmable calculator and any type of mobile phone in the examination hall. 

• Place of the examination will be declared later on.  

• The written examination will be conducted in the following order . 

 

The exchange or loan of calculating aids, drawing instruments or the materials used in the 

examination is not permitted while examinations are in progress. Candidates must bring their 

own instruments. They will not be allowed to borrow from one another in any circumstances. 

 
Ahmedabad – 380 009 

April 16, 2022                                                                                                    for, Controller of Examinations 

Sr. 

No. 
Date/Day Semester Course Code Name of Subject Time Marks 

1 
09/05/2022 

Monday 
SEM-II 

PHM_BBA_CC

_2 

Environmental Science 

(ES) 

11.00 am- 

1.00 p.m. 
50 

2 
10/05/2022          

Tuesday 
SEM-II 

PHM_BBA_CC

_201 

Financial Statement 

Analysis (FSA) 

11.00 am- 

1.00 p.m. 
50 

3 
11/05/2022 

Wednesday 
SEM-II 

PHM_BBA_CC

_202 

Growth Structure of 

Industries (GSI) 

11.00 am- 

1.00 p.m. 
50 

4 
12/05/2022 

Thursday 
SEM-II 

PHM_BBA_CC

_203 

Fundamentals of 

Hospital Organization 

(FHO) 

11.00 am- 

1.00 p.m. 
50 

5 
13/05/2022 

Friday 
SEM-II 

PHM_BBA_CC

_204 

Principles of Hospital 

Planning ( PHP) 

11.00 am- 

1.00 p.m. 
50 

6 
16/05/2022  

Monday 
SEM-II 

PHM_BBA_MS

_2 
Meta skills (MS) 

11.00 am- 

1.00 p.m. 
50 


