NOTIFICATION OF THE GUJARAT UNIVERSITY No. Exam. '4-A'/ 8997 /of 2022

Integrated Master of Business Administration (Public Health and Hospital Management)

Institute of Defence Studies and Research (IDSR) & B. K. School of Professional and Management Studies, Semester-II, (I-MBA) May-2022 Exam

Candidates for the above examination are requested to be present at respective place of examination, fifteen minutes before the time of examination.

They are forbidden to take any book or any kind of hand written/typed /printed material, programmable calculator and any type of mobile phone in the examination hall.

- Place of the examination will be declared later on.
- The written examination will be conducted in the following order.

Sr. No.	Date/Day	Semester	Course Code	Name of Subject	Time	Marks
1	09/05/2022 Monday	SEM-II	PHM_BBA_CC _2	Environmental Science (ES)	11.00 am- 1.00 p.m.	50
2	10/05/2022 Tuesday	SEM-II	PHM_BBA_CC _201	Financial Statement Analysis (FSA)	11.00 am- 1.00 p.m.	50
3	11/05/2022 Wednesday	SEM-II	PHM_BBA_CC _202	Growth Structure of Industries (GSI)	11.00 am- 1.00 p.m.	50
4	12/05/2022 Thursday	SEM-II	PHM_BBA_CC _203	Fundamentals of Hospital Organization (FHO)	11.00 am- 1.00 p.m.	50
5	13/05/2022 Friday	SEM-II	PHM_BBA_CC _204	Principles of Hospital Planning (PHP)	11.00 am- 1.00 p.m.	50
6	16/05/2022 Monday	SEM-II	PHM_BBA_MS _2	Meta skills (MS)	11.00 am- 1.00 p.m.	50

The exchange or loan of calculating aids, drawing instruments or the materials used in the examination is not permitted while examinations are in progress. Candidates must bring their own instruments. They will not be allowed to borrow from one another in any circumstances.

Ahmedabad - 380 009

April 16, 2022

for, Controller of Examinations